
SEAFOOD

Sides

On the Go

Small Chips
Large Chips
Sweet Potato Chips
Potato Fritter
Pineapple Fritter
Onion Rings (7)

$5.00
$9.00
$8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$7.00

$6.00
$9.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Garden Salad
Honey Drizzled Kumara
Tartar Sauce
Prawn Cocktail Sauce
Malt Vinegar
BBQ Sauce

SEAFOOD

TAX NOT INCLUDED

Kiwi style fish tacos& shrimp skewer w/ saladbattered shrimp   sweet potato chips

$12.00
$12.00

$7.00
$8.00

Battered Fish
Grilled Fish
Calamari (6)
Grilled Shrimp Skewer
(1 skewer with 4 shrimp)

Fish Cocktails (3)
Battered Shrimp
Battered Oyster 
Battered Mussel 

$10.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.50

$15.00
$19.00
$16.00
$16.00

$12.00
$13.00
$12.00
$18.00

Fish & Chips
Fish, Chips & Salad
Kiwi Style Fish Taco
Kiwi Style Shrimp Taco 

Battered Shrimp (3) & Chips
Fish Cocktails & Chips
Calamari (6) & Chips
Fish & Sweet Potato Chips



Additions

calamari burgerSupreme beef burger Jumbo kiwi fish burger

BURGERS

TAX NOT INCLUDED

All Burgers include Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayo

Kiwi Fish Burger

Jumbo Kiwi Fish Burger w/ Egg & Cheese

Country Beef Burger

Supreme Beef Burger
(Country Beef Burger with all additions)

Calamari Burger

Veggie Burger

Bacon & Egg Roll

$14.00 

$15.00

$13.00

$15.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$19.00 

$20.00

$18.00

$20.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.00

COMBO
Chips +
Drink

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Bacon
Cheese
Egg
Pineapple




