

ON THE GO

Fish & Chips\$15.00Fish, Chips & Salad\$19.00Kiwi Style Fish Taco\$16.00Kiwi Style Shrimp Taco\$16.00

Battered Shrimp (3) & Chips _____\$12.00Fish Cocktails & Chips _____\$13.00Calamari (6) & Chips _____\$12.00Fish & Sweet Potato Chips ____\$18.00

SEAFOOD

Battered Fish	\$12.00
Grilled Fish	\$12.00
Calamari (6)	\$7.00
Grilled Shrimp Skewer	\$8.00
(1 skewer with 4 shrimp)	

Fish Cocktails (3)	\$10.00
Battered Shrimp	\$2.50
Battered Oyster	\$4.00
Battered Mussel	\$2.50

SIDES

Small Chips Large Chips Sweet Potato Chips Potato Fritter

\$5.00 \$9.00 \$8.00 \$3.00

\$3.00

\$7.00

Garden Salad	\$6.00
Honey Drizzled Kumara	\$9.00
Tartar Sauce	\$1.00
Prawn Cocktail Sauce	\$1.00

Pineapple Fritter Onion Rings (7)

Malt Vinegar BBQ Sauce - \$1.00
- \$1.00

TAX NOT INCLUDED



BATTERED SHRIMP& SWEET POTATO CHIPS

SHRIMP SKEWER W/ SALAD

KIWI STYLE FISH TACOS



All Burgers include Lettuce, Tomato, and MayoCOMBO
Chips +
DrinkKiwi Fish Burger\$14.00\$19.00Jumbo Kiwi Fish Burger w/ Egg & Cheese\$15.00\$20.00

Country Beef Burger	\$13.00	_ \$18.00
Supreme Beef Burger (Country Beef Burger with all additions)	\$15.00 -	- \$20.00
Calamari Burger	\$11.00	\$16.00
Veggie Burger	\$10.00	\$15.00
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$10.00	_ \$15.00
ADDITIONS		
Bacon	\$2.50	
Cheese	\$1.50	
Egg	\$1.50	

Pineapple



TAX NOT INCLUDED

